)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 13, 2024, 07:21:52 am

Session 103 - (1979-1980)

S 0989 General Bill, By T.E. Garrison, C.G. Garrett, R.C. Lake, M.E. McDonald, H.D. Morgan, E.J. Patterson, J.R.

Richardson, H.C. Smith, H.P. Smith, J.V. Smith, D.S. Taylor and D.E. Turnipseed

Similar (H 3575)
A Bill to authorize certain governing bodies in this state to create joint agencies to provide for the processing and disposal

of solid wastes and the recovery and sale of usable resources and provide for their powers and duties; and to provide for the

issuance of bonds of such joint agencies to finance the costs of facilities or interests and provide for the payment of such

bonds.

03/20/80
03/20/80
05/13/80
05/21/80
05/21/80
05/22/80
05/22/80
05/26/80

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-16

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-16

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-16
Read second time SJ-25

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-25

Amended SJ-19

Read third time and sent to House SJ-19

POINT OF ORDER -INTRODUCTION RULED OUT OF ORDER (RULE 5.12) HJ-3134

Page 1 of 1



