## South Carolina Legislature

May 13, 2024, 07:21:52 am

Session 103 - (1979-1980)

S 0989 General Bill, By T.E. Garrison, C.G. Garrett, R.C. Lake, M.E. McDonald, H.D. Morgan, E.J. Patterson, J.R. Richardson, H.C. Smith, H.P. Smith, J.V. Smith, D.S. Taylor and D.E. Turnipseed Similar (H 3575)

A Bill to authorize certain governing bodies in this state to create joint agencies to provide for the processing and disposal of solid wastes and the recovery and sale of usable resources and provide for their powers and duties; and to provide for the issuance of bonds of such joint agencies to finance the costs of facilities or interests and provide for the payment of such bonds.

03/20/80	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-16
03/20/80	Senate	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-16
05/13/80	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-16
05/21/80	Senate	Read second time SJ-25
05/21/80	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-25
05/22/80	Senate	Amended SJ-19
05/22/80	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-19
05/26/80	House	POINT OF ORDER -INTRODUCTION RULED OUT OF ORDER (RULE 5.12) HJ-3134